
Disclaimer: Plans, details and unit orientation included are indicative only and are subject to change by the developer/seller at its sole discretion without notice and/or liability.  
All images, including features, finishes, furnishings, view and scale are illustrative only. Final areas, orientation, dimensions, layout and materials may differ from those stated.

N

Unit Number 

201, 401, 601, 801, 1001, 1201, 1401, 1801, 2001, 
2201, 2401, 2601, 2801

Unit Type Suite Area NIA SQM  |  SQFT

A-1B-B.2  72.75  |  783.07

Balcony Area SQM  |  SQFT Total Area NSA SQM  |  SQFT

8.35  |  89.88 81.10  |  872.95

A-1B-B.2Type

MASTER 
BEDROOM 

4.52m x 4.30m

LAUNDRY

POWDER 
ROOM 

1.74m x 1.30m

ENTRANCE 
FOYER 

2.22m x 2.67m

BALCONY 
1.40m wide

KITCHEN 
2.75m x 2.87m

FR

DW

LIVING & DINING 
3.85m x 5.63m

MASTER 
BATHROOM 

3.20m x 1.75m

TOWER A - TIER 1 02nd FLOOR

TOWER A - TIER 4 24th FLOOR

TOWER A - TIER 1 08th FLOOR

TOWER A - TIER 4 26th FLOOR

TOWER A - TIER 3 28th FLOOR

01

801

2401

2601

2801

FLOOR 08

FLOOR 2, 4, 6, 10, 12, 14, 18, 20, 22

FLOOR 24

FLOOR 26

FLOOR 28

1-Bedroom


